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Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Rivers754
Twistars' USA

9.875 9.700 9.6509.300 38.525
1 1 11 3 1 

1 

Chloe Widner751
Texas Dreams

9.750 9.550 9.6759.450 38.425
2 4T 4 1T 2T

2T

Payton Richards705
Aerial Gym Club

9.650 9.650 9.6009.525 38.425
5 2 1T 5T 2T

2T

Adela Stonecipher719
Flips TX

9.625 9.475 9.6759.400 38.175
6T 8T 6 1T 4 

4 

Nicoletta Koulos758
Wildfire

9.400 9.550 9.5759.375 37.900
22T 4T 7 8 5 

5 

Talitha Jones744
Precision

9.600 9.400 9.6259.250 37.875
8T 13T 12T 4 6 

6 

Kylie Piringer718
ENA Paramus

9.525 9.250 9.5259.350 37.650
12T 20T 8T 10T 7 

7 

Robyn Kelley746
Reading MA

9.525 9.100 9.4509.425 37.500
12T 31 5 15T 8 

8 

Jane Poniewaz727
Gymcats

9.425 9.200 9.4759.250 37.350
20T 24T 12T 12T 9 

9 

Kayla Bird708
Arizona Dynamics

9.525 8.800 9.4759.475 37.275
12T 39 3 12T 10 

10 

Ronni Binstock716
Docksiders

9.525 9.250 9.3509.125 37.250
12T 20T 20T 27T 11 

11 

Kylie Gorgenyi704
Ace MA

9.700 9.475 9.3008.725 37.200
3T 8T 39T 32T 12T

12T

Kathryn Thaler749
Stars Gym TX

9.225 9.525 9.5258.925 37.200
33T 7 32T 10T 12T

12T

Morgan Oldham747
Sonshine

9.225 9.000 9.4509.325 37.000
33T 36 10 15T 14 

14 

Raina Albores743
Perpetual Motion

9.600 9.275 9.1758.925 36.975
8T 19 32T 41 15 

15 

Hannah Jones720
GA Elite

9.125 9.425 9.3759.025 36.950
36T 12 30 26 16 

16 

Samantha Sworst722
GTC Rochester

9.425 9.225 9.4758.800 36.925
20T 23 37T 12T 17T

17T

Hannah Munnelly717
Docksiders

9.125 9.400 9.3509.050 36.925
36T 13T 27T 27T 17T

17T

Chloe Lashbrooke724
Gold Medal

9.600 9.400 9.6008.200 36.800
8T 13T 49 5T 19 

19 

Avery Stauffacher725
Gold Medal

9.025 9.375 9.2009.150 36.750
43 16T 18T 39T 20 

20 

Brianna Greenlow729
Gymnastix

9.000 9.125 9.4009.200 36.725
44T 27T 16T 22T 21 

21 

Katie Bishop738
Mid Island NY

9.100 9.050 9.4259.125 36.700
38T 33T 20T 20T 22T

22T

McKenna Appleton731
Hill's Gym

9.400 8.750 9.2009.350 36.700
22T 40 8T 39T 22T

22T

Halle Remlinger735
Kidsport

9.575 9.375 9.4008.325 36.675
11 16T 48 22T 24T

24T
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Emma Wissman721
GTC

9.325 8.975 9.3259.050 36.675
26 37 27T 30T 24T

24T

AK Subject753
Twin City Twisters

9.450 9.450 9.6008.150 36.650
18T 11 50 5T 26 

26 

Emma Brown713
Chow's Gym

9.250 9.550 9.1008.675 36.575
31T 4T 41 42T 27 

27 

Ryanna Head736
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.525 9.4009.125 36.525
17 49 20T 22T 28T

28T

Mackenzie Barile715
Desert Lights

8.875 9.050 9.4509.150 36.525
55 33T 18T 15T 28T

28T

Ashley Yang709
Auburn WA

9.300 9.375 9.3008.550 36.525
27T 16T 45T 32T 28T

28T

Tisha Donlon707
American Gym CT

9.375 9.025 8.8759.250 36.525
24 35 12T 48T 28T

28T

Erin Hutchison757
WOGA

9.300 8.625 9.4509.075 36.450
27T 44T 25T 15T 32 

32 

Jenna Dunn711
Bart Conner

8.950 8.650 9.2759.525 36.400
49 42T 1T 34 33 

33 

Paige Sorensen714
Desert Devils

8.900 9.125 9.4008.875 36.300
52T 27T 35T 22T 34T

34T

Amy Stewart755
Uzelac

9.300 8.625 9.3259.050 36.300
27T 44T 27T 30T 34T

34T

Megan Teter728
Gymnastics World

9.350 9.575 8.6258.550 36.100
25 3 45T 53 36 

36 

Madi Brooks750
Sun Country

9.050 9.475 8.8758.600 36.000
40T 8T 42T 48T 37 

37 

Brenna Brooks756
WOGA

9.700 8.325 9.3508.575 35.950
3T 53T 44 27T 38 

38 

Ariana Agrapides745
Premier

9.625 7.850 9.2509.200 35.925
6T 57 16T 35T 39T

39T

Samantha Sakti706
All Olympia

9.500 8.000 9.5508.875 35.925
16 56 35T 9 39T

39T

Danielle Nosek734
JPAC

9.450 8.475 9.2508.725 35.900
18T 52 39T 35T 41 

41 

Emily Yang710
Auburn WA

9.200 9.250 9.0258.400 35.875
35 20T 47 46 42 

42 

Jenna Domingo732
Hits

8.925 9.125 8.8258.950 35.825
50T 27T 31 50 43 

43 

Skylar Davisson752
Top Flight NJ

9.100 8.325 9.2509.100 35.775
38T 53T 24 35T 44T

44T

Riley Daniels703
Ace MA

9.000 8.600 9.1009.075 35.775
44T 47 25T 42T 44T

44T

Sage Littlejohn740
Orlando Metro

8.975 8.900 8.7509.125 35.750
47T 38 20T 51 46 

46 

Angelina Liu760
Discover

8.975 8.500 9.4258.600 35.500
47T 50T 42T 20T 47 

47 

Eller Bart723
Galaxy NY

9.050 8.300 8.9009.225 35.475
40T 55 15 47 48 

48 
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Taylor Hogan762
Cedar Valley

8.900 8.700 8.7008.900 35.200
52T 41 34 52 49 

49 

Makenna Clarke733
JPAC

9.250 9.125 9.4507.250 35.075
31T 27T 57 15T 50 

50 

Amanda Jackson761
IGI

9.050 9.075 9.2257.550 34.900
40T 32 56 38 51 

51 

Rachel Lessila737
LaFleurs

8.900 9.150 9.1007.575 34.725
52T 26 55 42T 52 

52 

Lauren Moses742
Perfect Balance Ath

9.300 8.550 8.5258.050 34.425
27T 48 51 54 53 

53 

Taylor Weber739
Northpointe

8.625 8.500 9.0757.650 33.850
56 50T 54 45 54 

54 

Kiera Walker759
New Image NY

9.000 8.625 8.3507.800 33.775
44T 44T 52 55 55 

55 

Hannah Hartung741
PGA

8.925 8.650 7.9507.675 33.200
50T 42T 53 56 56 

56 

Christina Weiss730
High Point

0.000 9.200 0.0008.800 18.000
57 24T 37T 57 57 

57 
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